E L E C T R I C A L  C H A R A C T E R I S T I C S
Model # Voltage Wattage Hertz Lamp Type Ballast Type
JWP35HPS120PC-PK 120V 35W 60Hz HPS REACTOR-NPF
JWP50HPS120PC-PK 120V 50W 60Hz HPS REACTOR-NPF
JWP70HPS120PC-PK 120V 70W 60Hz HPS REACTOR-NPF
JWP100HPS120PC-PK 120V 100W 60Hz HPS REACTOR-NPF
JWP35MHQVPC-PK Quad 35W 60Hz MH HX-HPF
JWP50MHQVPC-PK Quad 50W 60Hz MH HX-HPF
JWP70MHQVPC-PK Quad 70W 60Hz MH HX-HPF
JWP100MHQVPC-PK Quad 100W 60Hz MH HX-HPF
JWP50HPS220/50PC-PK 120/220/240V 50W 50Hz HPS REACTOR-NPF
JWP70HPS220/50PC-PK 120/220/240V 70W 50Hz HPS REACTOR-NPF
JWP100HPS220/50PC-PK 120/220/240V 100W 50Hz HPS REACTOR-NPF
JWP70MH220/50PC-PK 120/220/240V 70W 50Hz MH HX-HPF
JWP100MH220/50PC-PK 120/220/240V 100W 50Hz MH HX-HPF
P R O D U C T  D I M E N S I O N S
Width Height Depth
8 ½” 9 ½”” 7”
SMALL HID